
BOC#03 - Ultra-longues distances
Tervuren 8.12.2024

ASUB

V & K
Omega
Strecke : 3-ULD court
Länge : 8300m (Steigung 180m)
Zeit : 1:27:08 (10'30"/km)

8/32 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Pegase Co Junior 1:01:29
2. Sillien 1:08:41
3. Bea & Vinciane 1:11:17

1. 226 00:06:37 791m 8'22"/km
2. 227 00:01:13 00:07:50 146m 8'20"/km
3. 216 00:03:22 00:11:12 337m 9'59"/km
4. 205 00:02:59 00:14:11 273m 10'56"/km
5. 217 00:02:49 00:17:00 228m 12'21"/km
6. 200 00:08:36 00:25:36 733m 11'44"/km
7. 203 00:04:55 00:30:31 524m 9'23"/km
8. 194 00:05:32 00:36:03 498m 11'07"/km
9. 193 00:05:18 00:41:21 351m 15'06"/km

10. 223 00:02:50 00:44:11 202m 14'02"/km
11. 220 00:02:24 00:46:35 221m 10'52"/km
12. 198 00:04:21 00:50:56 482m 9'01"/km
13. 202 00:05:02 00:55:58 358m 14'04"/km
14. 196 00:03:56 00:59:54 406m 9'41"/km
15. 201 00:01:54 01:01:48 164m 11'35"/km
16. 197 00:02:27 01:04:15 204m 12'01"/km
17. 224 00:06:58 01:11:13 736m 9'28"/km
18. 229 00:03:57 01:15:10 348m 11'21"/km
19. 172 00:03:37 01:18:47 426m 8'29"/km
20. 228 00:04:31 01:23:18 390m 11'35"/km
21. 179 00:01:48 01:25:06 153m 11'46"/km
22. 166 00:01:15 01:26:21 154m 8'07"/km
23. 999 00:00:47 01:27:08 156m 5'01"/km
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